6/18/2020

Elections
Plan: DON SELVY ENTERPRISES INC SIMPLE
Plan ID: 222047
Plan Type: SIM-IRA
Investments Asset
Class

Africa & Middle East Fund

Asia Opportunities Fund

Balanced

Blue Chip Growth

Capital Appreciation

Cash Reserves Fund

China Evolution Equity

Communications & Technology

Corporate Income

Credit Opportunities Fund

Diversified Mid-Cap Growth

Dividend Growth

Dynamic Credit

Dynamic Global Bond

Emerging Europe

Emerging Markets Bond

International Stock

International Stock

Blended Asset

Domestic Stock

Domestic Stock

Taxable Money Market

International Stock

Domestic Stock

Taxable Domestic Bond

Taxable Domestic Bond

Domestic Stock

Domestic Stock

Taxable Domestic Bond

Taxable Domestic Bond

International Stock

International Bond

$0.00
$0.00,
50.00
$0.00':;
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Current Current
Balance Shares Allocations

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Current

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

" 0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

New Allocations

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
é/o
%
Y%
%
%
%
%
%
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Investments

Emerging Markets Corporate Bond

Fund

Emerging Markets Discovery Stock

Emerging Mkts Local Cur Bond
Fund

Equity Income

Equity Index

European Stock

Extended Equity Market Index
Fund

Financial Services

Floating Rate Fund

GNMA

Global Allocation Fund

Global Consumer

Global Growth Stock Fund

Global High Income Bond

Global Industrials Fund

Global Multi-Sector Bond

Global Real Estate Fund

Global Stock

Asset
Class

International Bond

International Stock

International Bond

Domestic Stock

Domestic Stock

International Stock

Domestic Stock

Domestic Stock

Taxable Domestic Bond

Taxable Domestic Bond

Blended Asset

International Stock

International Stock

International Bond

International Stock

International Bond

International Stock

International Stock

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Current Current
Balance

Shares
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Current
Allocations

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

New Allocations

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

Y%

%

%

217
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Investments

Global Stock

Global Technology Fund

Global Value Equity

Government Money Fund

Growth & Income

Growth Stock

Health Sciences

High Yield

Inflation Protected Bond

International Bond

International Bond (Usd

Hedged)

International Disciplined Equity

International Equity Index

International Stock

International Value Equity

Japan

Large-Cap Growth

Large-Cap Value

Latin America

Asset
Class

International Stock

International Stock

International Stock

Taxable Money Market

Demestic Stock

Domestic Stock

Domestic Stock

Taxable Domestic Bond

Taxable Domestic Bond

International Bond

International Bond

International Stock

International Stock

International Stock

International Stock

International Stock

Domestic Stock

Domestic Stock

International Stock

Current Current

Balance
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Shares
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Current
Allocations

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.060 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

New Allocations

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

317
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Investments

Mid Cap Value

Multi-Strategy Total Return

New America Growth

New Asia

New Era

New Horizons

New Income

Qverseas Stock Fund

Qm Global Equity Fund

Qm U.S. Small & Mid-Cap Core
Equity

Qm U.S. Value Equity

Qm US Small-Cap Growth Equity
Fund

Real Assets Fund

Real Estate Fund

Retirement 2005

Retirement 2010

Retirement 2015

Retirement 2020

Retirement 2025

Asset
Class

Domestic Stock

Blended Asset

Domestic Stock

International Stock

Domestic Stock

Domestic Stock

Taxable Domestic Bond

International Stock

International Stock

Domestic Stock

Domestic Stock

Domestic Stock

Blended Asset

Domestic Stock

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Current Current

Balance
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Shares
0,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Current
Allocations

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

New Allocations

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
| %
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
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Investments

Retirement 2030

Retirement 2035

Retirement 2040

Retirement 2045

Retirement 2050 Fund

Retirement 2055 Fund

Retirement 2060 Fund

Retirement Balanced

Science & Technology

Short-Term Bond

Small-Cap Value

Spectrum Conservative Allocation

Spectrum Growth

Spectrum Income

Spectrum International

Spectrum Moderate Allocation

Spectrum Moderate Growth

Allocation

Target 2005 Fund

Target 2010 Fund

Asset
Class

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Domestic Stock

Taxable Domestic Bond

Domestic Stock

Blended Asset

Domestic Stock

Blended Asset

International Stock

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Current Current

Balance
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Shares
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Current
Allocations

30.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

New Allocations

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%o

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%
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Investments

Target 2015 Fund

Target 2020 Fund

Target 2025 Fund

Target 2030 Fund

Target 2035 Fund

Target 2040 Fund

Target 2045 Fund

Target 2050 Fund

Target 2055 Fund

Target 2060 Fund

Tax Efficient Equity

Total Equity Market Index Fund

Total Return Fund

U.S. Large-Cap Core Fund

U.S. Treasury Intermediate

U.S. Treasury Long Term

U.S. Treasury Money

US Bond Enhanced Index

US Equity Research

Asset
Class

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Blended Asset

Domestic Stock

Domestic Stock

Taxable Domestic Bond

Domestic Stock

Taxable Domestic Bond

Taxable Domestic Bond

Taxable Money Market

Taxable Domestic Bond

Domestic Stock

Current Current
Shares Allocations

Balance
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Current

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

New Allocations

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%
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Asset Current Current Current .
Investment ) New Allocations
s Class Balance Shares Allocations
US High Yield Fund Taxable Domestic Bond $0.00 0.000 0.00 % %
Ultra Short-Term Bond Fund Taxable Domestic Bond $0.00 0.000 0.00 % %

Value Domestic Stock $0.00 0.000 0.00 % %

77



